AMY WILLIAMS AS HEAD COACH

Season

2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16

Team

Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
Rogers State
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota

Rec
13-18
1814
21-11
23-10
22-12
19-16
19-14
26-8
326

Conf
913
1111
12-10
157
14-8
10-6
77
133
151

Postseason

NAIA 1st roud
NAIA Elite Eight
WBI semifinals
NCAA 1st Round
WNIT 2nd Round
WNIT champion



