

# AMY WILLIAMS AS HEAD COACH

<b>Season</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Rec</b>	<b>Conf</b>	<b>Postseason</b>
2007-08	Rogers State	13-18	9-13	
2008-09	Rogers State	18-14	11-11	
2009-10	Rogers State	21-11	12-10	
2010-11	Rogers State	23-10	15-7	NAIA 1st round
2011-12	Rogers State	22-12	14-8	NAIA Elite Eight
2012-13	South Dakota	19-16	10-6	WBI semifinals
2013-14	South Dakota	19-14	7-7	NCAA 1st Round
2014-15	South Dakota	26-8	13-3	WNIT 2nd Round
2015-16	South Dakota	32-6	15-1	WNIT champion